Warrior Cost Management introduces the first leasable Claims Cost Containment Platform

Glendale, AZ – Warrior Cost Management LLC, a privately owned health care cost containment organization, announced the official launch of their leasable Claims Cost Containment Platform. The Platform is fully customizable, automated, fully EDI capable and leasable. Warrior offers various pricing plans to fit all customer sizes.

Warrior's Claims Cost Containment Platform was built to be shareable and leasable with other entities. Warrior's hands on team will be there every step of the way to ensure customer success. Whether it's customizing and designing additional needs within the system or providing best practices to help contain costs, Warrior will be there to help.

"With the growing trend of insourcing cost containment in our space we immediately saw a need which has yet to be filled by any others in the market. When we talked to prospects who were insourcing cost containment, we asked how they were doing it. We had a variety of answers but all of them pointed to the same glowing issue. It wasn't a scalable process, nor was it consistent. We built our system from the beginning with the option to lease for TPA's or other entities in the space that are currently insourcing or have plans to do so. It's happening so why not help be part of that solution and deliver a scalable product that can be used outside our walls. We're all fighting the same fight." said Ryan O'Mahoney, Chief Operations Officer, and EVP. "We listen to our customers, and we follow the market trends. There is a need for this product in our space, one that prior to this had no solution. Our system is affordable, customizable and can be white labeled." Stated Alex Iskhakov, SVP of Client Partnerships.

About Warrior Cost Management LLC

Launching in mid-2022, Warrior Cost Management is focused on providing customer centric customized health care cost containment products and processes. Warrior is privately owned and operated across the United States. For more information visit www.warriorcm.com or if interested in learning more contact Alex Iskhakov, Senior Vice President of Client Partnerships at alexi@warriorcm.com.